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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name
Daniel Ornelas
Mohamed Farawila
Esteban Lopez
Leif Carman
Dean Figueroa
Jackson Cazier
Nathan Hu
Abel Robles
Jose Banuelos
Raul Martinez
Jonathan Lopez
Fatima Villanueva
Gracie Bolson
Kaylin Lopez
Levi Czebotar
Vladimir Sokolovich
Luis Luciano
George Esquivel
Casey Foster
Abigail Ray
Micah Little
Eian Furhman
Kevin Kornbau
Matthew Gathwright
Arturo Tellez
Cherop Stuhl

ID
MCUGH732  
LECGH052  
MCUG7267  
CMLGB289

BMCGB108  
MCGG5801  
LECG1507  
MCUG1788  
MCUG4806  
MCUGC472  
VREGK583  
VREGI581  
CGPG8214

MCUGH477  
LIVG6582  

BMCGD975  
MCUG3995  
VREGD456  
BMCG9031  
LIVGH748  

MCGGH493  
MCFG      

LIVGD145  
BMCG      

MYAG3603  
ENTG      

Rtng
1008
1115
1060
949
961
859

1066
879
956

1100
1143
606
859
791
620
600
955
681
836
723
765
unr.
436
unr.
400
unr.

Team
MCU
LEC
MCU
OER
BMC
MCG
LEC
MCU
MCU
MCU
VRE
VRE
CGP
MCU
LIV

BMC
MCU
VRE
BMC
LIV

MCG
MCF
LIV

BMC
MYA
ENT

Grd
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Rd 1
W28
W27
W23
W22
W25
W43
W31
W26
W39
W29
W30
W38
W35
W37
W24
W40
W34
W42
W45
W46
W36
L4
L3

L15
L5
L8

Rd 2
W20
W13
W21
W15
W32
W11
L14
L12
W18
W19
L6
W8
L2
W7
L4

W30
W33
L9

L10
L1
L3

W42
W45
W43
D41
W38

Rd 3
W16
W17
W6

W10
W14
L3

W27
W29
W12
L4

W33
L9

W23
L5

W40
L1
L2

W24
W22
L26
W31
L19
L13
L18
W44
W20

Rd 4
W4
D9
W5
L1
L3

W12
W18
W16
D2

W21
W14
L6

W28
L11
W17
L8

L15
L7

W26
W25
L10
W33
D24
D23
L20
L19

Rd 5
W3

W11
L1

W19
W13
W10
W9

W15
L7
L6
L2

W28
L5

W34
L8

W26
W27
W29
L4

W30
D22
D21
W31
W38
W39
L16

Tot
 5.0
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0

TBrk[S]
16

14.5
18

16.5
14.5
14

13.5
13
16

15.5
15.5
15
15
15

14.5
14

13.5
13
12

11.5
13.5
12.5
12
11

10.5
14.5

TBrk[C]
15
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
13
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

10
8

8.5
6.5
6
6
6
7

TBrk[O]
52
49

54.5
52.5
46
46
44
43
48

49.5
47
47
44

42.5
44
42

41.5
39

38.5
33

40.5
40.5
37
30

31.5
43
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#
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Name
Juan Alvarez
Josue Mendoza
Coltin Fox
Gerardo Pineda
Riley Dyal
Brian Herrera
Sean Davis
Garret Vaught
Andy Deleon
Vincent Maguigad
James He
Humberto Dominguez
Joshua Sanchez
Phoebe Anderton
Ryan Martinez
Eduardo Zaragoza
Alonso Mares
Yessenia Vasquez
Evan Adams
Jerry Alvarado
Gabrielle Orchard

ID
VREG4212  
BMCG4394  
MCGG1481  
MCUG1535  
BMCG1302  
MCUGD258  
MYAGD893  

MYAG      
MCFG      
BMCG      
LIVG      

MCFG      
BMCGD217  

MCFG      
MCFG      
BMCG      
MCFG      
MCFG      
MCGG      
MCFG      
LIVG      

Rtng
524
400
502
532
482
709
640
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
400
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.

Team
VRE
BMC
MCG
MCU
BMC
MCU
MYA
MYA
MCF
BMC
LIV

MCF
BMC
MCF
MCF
BMC
MCF
MCF
MCG
MCF
LIV

Grd
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Rd 1
L2
L1

L10
L11
L7

W41
W44
L17
L13
L21
L14
L12
L9

L16
L32
L18
L6

L33
L19
L20
 ---

Rd 2
W35
W46
W36
L16
W37
L5

L17
D44
L27
L29
L31
L26
L40
W39
D25
L22
L24
D34
L23
L28
 ---

Rd 3
L7

W32
L8

W36
L21
L28
L11
D41
W37
L30
L35
W45
W46
L15
D34
W43
L42
L25
L38
L39
 ---

Rd 4
W42
L13
W41
W35
W40
L34
L22
W32
L30
W43
W46
D39
D38
L31
L29
L27
L36
D45
D44
L37
 ---

Rd 5
L17
L12
L18
L20
L23
W44
W45
L14
W42
W41
W40
L24
L25
L37
L36
L35
W46
L32
L33
L43
 ---

Tot
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0

TBrk[S]
14.5
13
13
13
12
10
10
10
10
8.5
8

9.5
8.5

11.5
10.5
10.5
9.5
9

10
9.5
0

TBrk[C]
6
7
6
5
6
6
6

5.5
4
3
3
4
4
4

3.5
3
1
3
1
0
0

TBrk[O]
42
41

37.5
35

32.5
32

30.5
32.5
27
24
24
28
27
33

26.5
26.5
24

24.5
29
23
0


